
SAE: 2014 Aero Design West ( Fort Worth, TX )
Advanced Class Design Results

Pos. No. Country School Team Name Design Results
1 202 United States Univ of Calif - Davis Advanced Modeling Aeronautics Team 48.0833
2 204 United States Montana State Univ - Bozeman Bobcat Aero 47.1077
3 216 Canada Univ of Western Ontario Western Aero Design - Advance 45.6000
4 219 Canada Univ of Toronto University of Toronto Aeronautics Team 44.9233
5 215 India M.H. Saboo Siddik College of Engrg Team Aerosouls 44.3667
6 211 India Fr Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engrg Team Vaayushastra 42.9000
7 218 Canada Queen`s Univ - Ontario Canada Queen`s Force One 39.2467
8 212 United States Texas A & M - Kingsville Javelina Aero 39.1667
9 221 India National Institute of Tech Jamshedpur Team TOP GUNS 38.9500
10 222 India Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology Sky Cruisers 37.7500
11 208 United States Arizona State Univ - Tempe SunDevil Heavy Lift 37.4500
12 217 United States Missouri University of Science and Tech Advanced Aero Vehicle Group 37.1033
13 213 India KIIT University KIIT AERO 34.3833
14 206 India Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology AeroVEDA 33.5167
15 223 India Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur Team Pushpak 28.1167
16 220 Canada Univ of Windsor Lancer Aviation 18.8167
17 214 India Hindustan University Astra 0.6167
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SAE: 2014 Aero Design West ( Fort Worth, TX )
Advanced Class Presentation Results

Pos. No. Country School Team Name Presentation
Results

1 208 United States Arizona State Univ - Tempe SunDevil Heavy Lift 47.8333
2 219 Canada Univ of Toronto University of Toronto Aeronautics Team 47.6667
3 216 Canada Univ of Western Ontario Western Aero Design - Advance 47.2333
4 202 United States Univ of Calif - Davis Advanced Modeling Aeronautics Team 46.4333
5 217 United States Missouri University of Science and Tech Advanced Aero Vehicle Group 44.5333
6 215 India M.H. Saboo Siddik College of Engrg Team Aerosouls 43.1250
7 211 India Fr Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engrg Team Vaayushastra 43.0000
8 204 United States Montana State Univ - Bozeman Bobcat Aero 41.0000
9 220 Canada Univ of Windsor Lancer Aviation 39.6000
10 222 India Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology Sky Cruisers 36.1667
11 223 India Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur Team Pushpak 34.1667
12 221 India National Institute of Tech Jamshedpur Team TOP GUNS 30.8667
13 214 India Hindustan University Astra 29.9500
14 218 Canada Queen`s Univ - Ontario Canada Queen`s Force One 27.0500
15 212 United States Texas A & M - Kingsville Javelina Aero 26.6000
16 213 India KIIT University KIIT AERO 26.4333
17 206 India Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology AeroVEDA 22.0250
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SAE: 2014 Aero Design West ( Fort Worth, TX )
Advanced Class Drop Accuracy

Pos. No. Country School Team Name Distance (ft)
1 208 United States Arizona State Univ - Tempe SunDevil Heavy Lift 20 ft. 7 in.
2 217 United States Missouri University of Science and Tech Advanced Aero Vehicle Group 22 ft. 11 in.
3 206 India Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology AeroVEDA DnD
4 202 United States Univ of Calif - Davis Advanced Modeling Aeronautics Team DnD
5 213 India KIIT University KIIT AERO DnD
6 214 India Hindustan University Astra DnD
7 215 India M.H. Saboo Siddik College of Engrg Team Aerosouls DnD
8 222 India Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology Sky Cruisers DnD
9 221 India National Institute of Tech Jamshedpur Team TOP GUNS DnD
10 216 Canada Univ of Western Ontario Western Aero Design - Advance DnD
11 212 United States Texas A & M - Kingsville Javelina Aero DnD
12 204 United States Montana State Univ - Bozeman Bobcat Aero DnD
13 223 India Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur Team Pushpak DnD
14 220 Canada Univ of Windsor Lancer Aviation DnD
15 219 Canada Univ of Toronto University of Toronto Aeronautics Team DnD
16 211 India Fr Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engrg Team Vaayushastra DnD
17 218 Canada Queen`s Univ - Ontario Canada Queen`s Force One DnD
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SAE: 2014 Aero Design West ( Fort Worth, TX )
Advanced Class: Round 5 Results

Pos. No. Country School Flight
Score

Report
Score

Presentation
Score Penalty Overall

Score
1 202 United States Univ of Calif - Davis 0.0000 48.0833 46.4333 0.0000 94.5166
2 216 Canada Univ of Western Ontario 0.0000 45.6000 47.2333 0.0000 92.8333
3 219 Canada Univ of Toronto 0.0000 44.9233 47.6667 0.0000 92.5900
4 217 United States Missouri University of Science and Tech 7.9143 37.1033 44.5333 0.0000 89.5509
5 204 United States Montana State Univ - Bozeman 0.0000 47.1077 41.0000 0.0000 88.1077
6 215 India M.H. Saboo Siddik College of Engrg 0.0000 44.3667 43.1250 0.0000 87.4917
7 211 India Fr Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engrg 0.0000 42.9000 43.0000 0.0000 85.9000
8 208 United States Arizona State Univ - Tempe 0.2926 37.4500 47.8333 0.0000 85.5759
9 222 India Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology 0.0000 37.7500 36.1667 0.0000 73.9167
10 221 India National Institute of Tech Jamshedpur 0.0000 38.9500 30.8667 0.0000 69.8167
11 212 United States Texas A & M - Kingsville 0.0000 39.1667 26.6000 0.0000 65.7667
12 218 Canada Queen`s Univ - Ontario Canada 0.0000 39.2467 27.0500 -4.0000 62.2967
13 223 India Indian Institute of Tech - Kanpur 0.0000 28.1167 34.1667 0.0000 62.2834
14 213 India KIIT University 0.0000 34.3833 26.4333 0.0000 60.8166
15 220 Canada Univ of Windsor 0.0000 18.8167 39.6000 0.0000 58.4167
16 206 India Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Technology 0.0000 33.5167 22.0250 0.0000 55.5417
17 214 India Hindustan University 0.0000 0.6167 29.9500 0.0000 30.5667

* Must have BOTH Design Report and Presenation Scores greater than zero (0) to place in this competition
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